
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Mr. Chuck Sharp 
3779 Sharp Road 
Glenwood, Maryland 21738 

Dear Mr. Sharp: 

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer 

March 2, 1999 

RE: Percolation Certification Plan 
Chase Farm, Lot #3 
Roxbury Road 

A site inspection was recently performed in order to verify the proposed septic reserve area 
(#A57035A) as presented for approval on the above referenced plan. However, upon site inspection, it 
was confirmed that the proposed septic area is too close to the existing underground gas line. 
Additionally, site conditions differed significantly from the topography represented on the plan for the 
septic area, thus rendering the area unacceptable to septic system installation. 

it is requested that you reconsider the location of the proposed septic area based on the actual field 
conditions. Upon reconsideration, please submit a revised plan so that additional percolation testing may 
be scheduled. 

Thank you in advance for your cooperation in this matter. If you have any questions or concerns, 
please do not hesitate to contact me at the address below or by calling (410) 313-2640. 

onna K. Soe, R.S. 
Water and Sewerage Program 

DKS 
cc: file 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 

Water and Sewerage Program (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313-2644 
Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642 TDD (410) 313-2323 FAX (410) 313-2648 



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer 
,-.,t 

July 22, 1996 f-H' 
t,'f 

..,~~ 9 /. / JL,~D 
cJ 0u \. ,Jt.D ✓ 

Mr. Charles A. Sharp 
3779 Sharp Road 

,., 9L" ~fl'" V,J"'c.,~orJO~' 

Glenwood. Maryland 21738 

RE: Percolation Testing Applications 
Receipt Numbers: A57035 A,B 
Proposed Farmhouse and Proposed Tenant 
House - Chase Farm - Lot 3 
15081 Roxbury Road 

Dear Mr. Sharp: 

A percolation teat date has been reserved for 10:00 a.m., Thursday, August 
1, 1996. 

You will be responsible for having a contractor on-site to excavate test 
holes at the corners of proposed percolation area. 

Please call this office between 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m., Monday through 
Friday. to confirm your acceptance of this percolation test date. 

CW:jr 

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. 

Very truly yours, 

/'V . ~() / 
~ ,W~ 

Craig Williama, Program Director 
Water and Sewerage Program 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 

Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313,.2640 Communityi;Environmental Health (410) 313-2644 
Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642 ·· TDD (410) 313-2323 





HOW ARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer 
August 29, 1996 

Mr. Charles A. Sharp 
3779 Sharp Road 
Glenwood, Maryland 21738 

RE: Percolation Teat Results 
Application Numbers: 57035 A&B 
Proposed Use: Proposed Farm and Tenant House 
Property ID: Chase Farm - Lot 3 

15081 Roxbury Road 
Tax Map: 21 Parcel: 191 

Dear Mr. Sharp: 

Percolation testing conducted August 28, 1996 on the above referenced property yielded 
satisfactory soil conditions. The holes teated were generally satisfactory,: however, the 
proximity of the Atlantic Seaboard Gas Pipeline, swalea and rock adjacent to the area teated 
will affect final location of the septic easement. Copies of the percolation test results 
are enclosed. 

A Percolation Certification Plan showing the following information should be submitted 
to this office by a registered engineer: 

- actual locations & elevations of all excavated teat holes 
- suitable house sites 
- suitable well sites 
- locations of existing wells and septics within 100 feet of property 

boundaries 
- show all existing structures on the property 
- location of streams/awales/springa or any other relevant features 
- streams/awales/apringa or any other relevant features 
- "A" numbers on all proposed septic reserve easements 
- contour lines 

This plan should be submitted within 60 days to allow field verification if necessary. 

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me at the below address 
or by calling 313-2640. 

GS:jr 
Enclosures 
cc: Mr Richard Demitt 

Very truly yours, 

~~ 
Glen Savage, Sanitarian 
Water and Sewerage Program 

~~ ,. ~L- Bureau of Environmental Health 
TsA 2 ,r7 3525-H Ellicott Mills Dl'ive Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 

Water and S.ewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644 
Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642 TDD (410) 313-2323 
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Jd Howard County -\C Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd. Columbia, MD 210425 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

Website: www.hchealth.org 
Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

Date: April 21, 2014 

To: Van mar Associates, Inc. 
Clo Mr. T. Michael Vansant 
Via E-Mail: tmv@vanmar.com 
310 South Main Street 
Mount Airy, Maryland 2171 

RE: Percolation Testing Report 
15081 Roxbury Road, Glenelg, Maryland 
Chase Farm, Tax Map 21, Parcel 191 

Mr. Vansant, 

Percolation testing was conducted on the referenced property on April 17, 2014. The purpose for 
conducting these percolation tests was for an anticipated establishment of a sewage disposal area for 2 
lots. Five holes were tested for a new lot and one hole was tested to support previous percolation testing . 

A total of six (6) test holes evaluated and six (6) were found to be satisfactory with moderate 
percolation rates. Acceptable ranges for recommended inlet and trench bottom depth, and usable sidewall 
are indicated, and may be confirmed at the time of installation for the six (6) percolation test holes which 
were satisfactory. Field data collected is shown on the Percolation Test Worksheet enclosed with this letter. 

All percolation tests conducted were standard tests, measuring rate of fall for a pre-wet period 
followed by measurement and recordation of the time required for the water level to drop 1 inch. Areas that 
may be included in a septic reserve are represented by test locations having satisfactory soil conditions. 
The area of the septic reserve must be at least 10,000 square feet, though Howard County Code 
[3.805.A.2.X] requires that the area be large enough to accommodate an initial drain field and two repair 
drain fields for the planned residence. 

The next step in this process is to submit a Percolation Certification Plan to confirm the design of the 
septic reserve area. If you have any questions regarding this evaluation or requirements for the Percolation 
Certification Plan, please contact me at the above address or by telephone at (410) 313-2775. 

RespecLJ 

~ernard, REHS/RS 
Environmental Specialist II 
Well and Septic Program 

Enclosures (3) 
Cc: File 
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Howard County · 
Health Department 

APPLICAT.ION-: 
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION 

TESTDATE{S) _______________ TESTTIME · ___ _ 

AGENCY REVIEW: ____________________ _ 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

. &F' ►551.'.313 
DATE la--:ll-ltl--< 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMrT{S) TO: 
~AS fEEDED: · ~AS N:EDED: 

· ti CONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM(S) . f/[ NEW STRUCTURE(S) . 
0 REPAIR/ADD TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYS1EM O ADDITION TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 
0 REPLACE AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM . 0 REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 

qijCKONE: 
. II( CREATENEWLOT{S) .~ YESPR9PERTYWrTf:IIN 2500' OF.ANY RESERVolR? 

Q BUILD ON AN EXISTING LOT IN A SUBOMSION 
0 BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCEL OF RECORD 

CJ NO 

1)IE TYPE OF~~ _ _ . · · · · 
-g RESIDENTIAi. ~ PROPOSED BEDROOMS iN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE (NOTE IJNKNOWN,IF APPROPRIATE)· 
C . · COMMERCIAL . (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS ANO TYPES OF EMPL0YEESf OJSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 
C . INSTITUTIONAUGOV (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS ANO TYPES OF EMPLOVEESIUSERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 

PROPERTY OWNER(S) C..h41J ,~ . 5bovr-p 
DAYTIME PHONE L/10- tf 81- t/-630 CB.L ______ _ 

MAILING ADDRESS _ lfex>STREET3 :f'ef\{\;/\.j i c: ¼e_ ·. _ \ · Broo )( ~ vt Ile. 
· · · CITY/TOWN 

APPLICANT Sa.Ill~ 6..£. OW'l\e./' 

DAYTIME PHONE _______ _ CELL-----------

FAX 4Jo-4B~-558;> 
ft1 i7 29833 · 

STATE ZIP 

FAX _______ _ 

MAILING ADDRESS _ __,,,,==-------------====,-,-----~==-----,.= STREET CITVITOWN · ·STATE ZIP 

APPUCANrS ROLE: DEVB.OP~ BUILDER . BUYER RB.ATIVE/FRIEN0 REALTOR CONSULTANT 

PROPERTY LOCATION . CL.. r-:! ' '0"'" NO. ' 3 
sueoMSION,PROPERTYNAME ___ , '~~-s~e-~n-~~"-"'~---------- ... .. ___ _ 
PROPERTY ADDRESS /.§ 0. STREET8 l Bo)(, bu._ c::v GlMe..~ · · 

-::::J T~OFACE . . · 

TAXMAPPAG~(S) -Z I GRID___ PARCEl(S> 1 q I · · ·. PROPOSEDLOTsrit 506.t:;.oJ73ae-_ 
AS APPLICANT, I UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING: THE SVSTEM INSTALLED SUBSEQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPT-

ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABL.E. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A 

SUITABLE SITE PLAN HAVE BEEN Rl;CEIVED • . I ACCEPT THE RESPONSIBIUTY FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL M.O.S.HA AND 

"MISS UTILITY"' REQUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS BASED U~~SF~CTORY~ REVIEW OF : CERTIFICATION PIAN. 

TESTRESULTSWD.LBEMAILEDTOAPPLICANT. ~ Pt. ~ · 
SIGNI. OF 

. - . 

HOWARD COUNTYHEAL1HDEPAR1MENT, BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HBALTH. WELLAND SEPTIC PROGRAM 
7178COLUMBIAGATEWAYDRIVE COLUMBIA.MARYLAND21046 (4_10)313-2640 PAX(410)313-2648 

. 'IDD(410)313-2323 TOILFREB-l-877-4MD-DHMH . 

HD-216 (1103) . · PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONLY (BY MA1L ORIN PERSON) 



LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL 

□AGENCY □CLIENT □FILE □ACCT. □CORR. □OTHER 

VanMar Associates, Inc. 

Engineers ~ Surveyors ~ Planners 
310 South Main Street, P.O.Box 328, Mt. Airy, MD 21771 

301-829-2890 301-831-5015 301-695-0600 
410-549-2751 (FAX) 301-831-5603 

TO: Howard County Department of 
Environmental Health 

DATE: June 19, 2014 

8930 Sanford Boulevard 
Columbia, Maryland 21045 

PROJECT: Chase Farm, Lot 6-8 

VMA#: b35383 
Attn: Jeff Williams 

COPIES DATE 

3 6/19/14 

ENCLOSED: 

Percolation Certification Plan 
Submittal 

DESCRIPTION 

Percolation Certification Plan 
Chase Farm, Lot 6-8 

REMARKS: Good Day Jeff, the Percolation Certification Plan has been revised to reflect comments. 
Submitted for your review and approval. Thank you! 

COPIES TO ADDRESSl: CliatleYSlfarp, 400-3":knfling Chapel Road, Brookville, Maryland 20833 

RECEIVED f 

II SUBMITTED BY: dkv 
II lf\1 n I\ 'lnu 

II g/engr/b35383 Revised hd submission of perc certification Plan submission 
11 6.19.t4 

U v Lldl1' 

lluur,;,.w oi" f:NVIRONt\H:N 111.c iw, ,, n-1 /
1 

......,."9_,_,..___,..,.._~_11,_,.t<n"<>I ,....•·' 
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LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL 

□AGENCY □CLIENT □FILE □ACCT. □CORR. □OTHER 

VanMar Associates, Inc. 

Engineers~ Surveyors~ Planners 
310 South Main Street, P.O.Box 328, Mt. Airy, MD 21771 

301-829-2890 301-831-5015 301-695-0600 
410-549-2751 (FAX) 301-831-5603 

TO: Howard County Department of 
Environmental Health 

DATE: May 29, 2014 

8930 Sanford Boulevard 
Columbia, Maryland 21045 

Attn: Dana Bernard 

COPIES DATE 

3 5/28/14 

PROJECT: Chase Farm, Lot 3 

VMA#: b35383 

ENCLOSED: 

Percolation Certification Plan 
Submittal 

DESCRIPTION 

Percolation Certification Plan 
Chase Farm, Lot 6-8 

. 

REMARKS: Good Day Dana, Percoiation Certificatipn Plan for your review. Thank you! 
·• " 

COPIES TO {ADDRESS): Charles Sharp, 4003 Jenning Chapel Road, Brookville, Maryland 20833 

SUBMITTED BY: dkv g/engr/b35383 initial hd submission of perc certification Plan submission 5.29.14 

/ 
I 

I 
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Howard County ; 
~ Health E>epart1nent 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 

Main : 410-313-2640 I Fax : 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 29, 2012 

Charles Sharp 
4003 Jennings Chapel Road 
Brookeville, MD 20833 

RE: Application for Percolation Testing 
Chase Farm, Lot 3 

Dear Applicant: 

Upon review of the percolation application for the above referenced property, the following 
items must be corrected 

1. A testing plan for the property showing a proposed septic area for the lot closest to the 
pipeline must be submitted for review. The previously tested area near the pipeline was 
rejected because of the proximity to the pipeline and unacceptable topography. 

Be advised that all applications for percolation testing are valid for two years after 
application is made. An application is complete only after submission and health officer 
signature of a percolation certification plan. If, after two years, the application is not 
completed with a signed plan, a new application must be made and the property will be 
subject to all current zoning and subdivision requirements including 58236. 

Please contact the Health Department at 41-313-1771 when you wish to schedule testing 
of the proposed subdivision. 

~ '~········-····-- - ·~ 

J~ff Williams 
Program Supervisor, Well & Septic Program 
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Howard Cmmty 
Health Department 

APPLICAT.ION 
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION 

TEST DATE(S) ____________ _ TESTTIME A/P ____ _ 

AGENCY REVIEW: _____________________ _ DATE ____ _ 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S) TO: 
Cl-!JiCK AS NEEDED: · CH;:CK AS NEEDED: 
ti( CONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM(S) rf NEW STRUCTURE(S) 
□ REPAIR/ADO TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM □ AODmON TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 
□ REPLACE AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM . □ REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 

Cl-l~KONE: 
. M' CREATE NEW LOT(S) 

IS ];J,IE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500' OF ANY RESERVOIR? 
It' YES 

Cl BUILD ON AN EXISTING LOT IN A SUBDIVISION 
□ BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCEL OF RECORD 

□ NO 

T)'IE TYPE OF STRUCTl)_RE. I~: . _ 
ll' RESIDENTIAL~ PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE (NOTE UNKNOWN IF APPROPRIATE) 
□ COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS ANO TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/ CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 
□ INSTITUTIONAUGOVERNMENT (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/USERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 

PROPERTYOWNER(S) C.h~rJ~> · S}k?-,t~ 
DAYTIME PHONE L/10- tf 8q - lf630 CELL ---------
M Al ll NG ADDRESS lfa> 3 :fef\N/\j s::: C b.{2e \ Bro<> K' ~ v''l l\e, 

STREET · · CITYffOWN 

FAX 4/o - 491-55~ 
ft10 20833 . 

STATE ZIP 

APPLICANT _ _..;:;:~_a....:;_/l\;..::~ _ ____:c;;.~=-5':.....·--'o::;:.._W_"1....;e=I' _______________________ _ 

DAYTIME PHONE ________ _ CELL _________ _ FAX ________ _ 

MAILING ADDRESS ________________________________ _ 

STREET CITYffOWN ·STATE 

APPLICANT'S ROLE: DEVELOPER BUILDER BUYER RELATIVE/FRIEND REALTOR 

ZIP 

CONSULTANT 

PROPERTY LOCATION C ,,.. ,,.,:: 
SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME __ -'-1\~~-s..,.e"""___.r._a...~r-..,_M--"--___________ _ LOT NO. _3 __ _ 
PROPERTY ADDRESS / Ei CJ 8 I Bo>'- bvl rµ 

. STREET ...J 
GIMe-~ 

TOWN/POST OFFICE 

TAXMAPPAGE(S) 21 GRID___ PARCEL(S) ..... l....._,_Cf ........ / __ _ PROPOSED LOT s12l 5 0 c:.te,, d7 7 3a.c_ ' 

AS APPLICANT, I UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING: THE SYSTEM INSTALLED SUBSEQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPT­

ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A 

SUITABLE SITE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. I ACCEPT THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL M.O.S.HA AND 

"MISS UTILITY" REQUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS BASED UPON SA ISFACTORY REVIEW OF A ERC CERTIFICATION PLAN. 

TEST RESULTS WILL BE MAILED TO APPLICANT. 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTII DEPARTMENT, BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTII, WELL AND SEPTIC PROGRAM 
7178 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DRIVE COLUMBIA,MARYLAND21046 (410) 313-2640 FAX (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE l-877-4MD-DHMH 

HD-216 (2/03) PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONLY (BY MAIL OR IN PERSON) 



A/P ___ _ 

DATE TEST# DEPTH START BREAK STOP TIMEOF P/F/H 
1•DROP 'Z'DROP 2NDINCH 

. ,. 

REMARKs _______ e.....,1- .-01-fJ ..... fJ -_-=-52,.....-•1r- z-,o------------
SANITARIAN BACKHOE (~ I l OTHERS -------- ---------
TESTHOLESUSEDINSDA : :,\_/;,,., AVG.PERCTIME SQ.FT/BR __ _ 

' I j - j ';~j .. ~~ ! 'k, l "1 rv \ ! - ' 

TRENCH WIDTH___ INLET DEPTH V .:!i\ / 3.'MM(. BOT DEPTH ___ EFFECTIVE S/W. __ _ 



Williams, Jeffrey 

From: Williams, Jeffrey 
Sent: Friday, July 22, 2016 10:50 AM 
To: 
Subject: 

C. Alan Sharp (calansharp@gmail.com) 
Chase Farm lot 6 

I dug into our records for the sewage disposal area on lot 6 identified by A45850 and here is what I discovered. 

• We have the perc test records for testing under that A number in 1990. The test results show 4 test holes in a 
square configuration that seem to be in the general vicinity of the area as shown on later plans, but the 
landscape on the test notes indicate it was on a landform that falls in at least 3 directions around it, which 
differs from the position in a swale as shown on later plans. 

• Our file does not include any plan from the 1990 timeframe establishing the area, signed or unsigned, The first 
plan showing the area was a perc cert in 1996 that established the area on the other side of the pipeline 
easement. We have no plans, including that one that show test hole locations or indicate that the area was 
survey located from the test holes in any way. 

• Distance measurements from a test plan and from the test notes for the 1990 area seem to indicate that the 
area was tested more towards the existing well. This location would match up with the topography indicated in 
the test notes as being on the top of a nose slope. Without any plan that survey located these holes, however, 
we do not have enough confidence in the location to just move the area and trust the test notes as-is. 

Based on this info, we do not have confidence that the test notes match up with the area as shown on the plans. 
Therefore, we would require testing before a building permit to either establish the area as shown or locate it 
somewhere else. Either way, a test application and fee would be needed to conduct those tests. If testing is to occur in 
an area designated as a wet season soil unit on the most recent soil survey, those tests would have to occur in a 
designated wet season. 

As we discussed, this testing does not have to occur prior to Health signature of a final plat as long as note 14 from the 
most recently signed perc cert is added to the plat. It would just have to occur before health approval of a building 
permit. 

Jeff Williams 
Program Supervisor, Well & Septic Program 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Howard County Health Dept. 
410-313-4261 
jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 

This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under 
applicable law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly 
prohibited from reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email 
in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 

1 
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APPLICATION 

PERCOLATION TESTING 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU Of' ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

ft.-6 1/l(,i:J <)IL I cw p _____ _ 

PO 8O~ H6 ELLICOTT CITY. MARY LANO 21043 
TELEPHONE 461-9933 

T0: TllE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

t:LUCOTT OTY. MARYL.AND 

-flJ(t.N ,-1 M~1c..dC>'< DISTRICT _______ _ 

( d '"'-' (.) f' l · )'\~ ~ //{ !"'t:7 
DATE--~ ....... ---~------­Y1, f\'\1 l..l', fo. HliV)6 (IN ti.IL- L \ 

I, HEMBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT !OR RECONSTRUCTI A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 

PR01'£ATY OWNER c. iM a l c , 
1(1) PHONE --=U .... 'J-'o.......;..</_- _- _7--'$._'9__,."( ___ _ 

PROSPECTIVE BUYER---------------------------------------

ADDRESS------------------------- PHONE ------------

PIIOPE RTY LOCATION: 

su101v1S10N _.._( ... r,,.,_1.,.e ..... s ..... -c .... :_ ..... ;::_,,._,_A ... - .,_,, f .... M_- _......,(,...ff ... -,_..,,,f ""'A .... J...._r_ .... {t;-:...::;t..,4 __ .. Ar;.,;;,_;'-;.;.¼.;::w..-,.,,,.>-- LOT No. / 
IIOAD AND DESCRIPTION _ ... l ..,.7'-""q .... -+ .... i a...· __ _,4'+-'a ........ t..,.t ... -<-",.J ... 1._?..,,-'V;_,.,._ ... e ........ 12.;;._ ____________________ _ 

TAX MAP _,..2_l ___ PARCEL __ ,._q_.,_t ___ _ 

!SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

APl'ffOVED BY 

REJECTED BY _________________ FOR ______ ------=;;;._ ____ DAT£ _______ _ 

-

THIS IS NOT A PERMrlT 



BENCHMARK 

8-480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE • SUITE 418 • ELUCOTT CITY, ~D 21043 

410 465-6105 410 465-61544 (fAX) 

·To: HOW6PO <A' >t-O'X. 

Bt 1ge,All 0\: l;.NV(f?obib6HIRL HG,S.;11{ 

&525-H, '= u.,c.orr M\I us c-e.eve:. 
cl,J,-tcarr C:.OY MO :Z !043~45;(4 

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL 

PROJECT No. 
{ 

RE 

WE ARE SENDING YOU ;&._Attached D Under separate cover via _____ the following items 

D Photocopies ¢: Prints D Originals D Samples 

D Specifications D Invoices D Change Order D Other ------

COPIES of No. of SHEETS DESCRIPTION 

?. /OP I 0"'"10,-.,...f -"--Tirri.I r_t=..2-r, i=' ,,.... "-.Ttn..._, Q /'\,-,.,' 

' 

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below 

□ For Comment 

D For Review 

D For your use ~For Approval 
D As requested □ Other ______________ _ 

REMARKS: 

:OPY TO: ___________ _ 

ECEIVED BY: __________ _ SIGNED:~?Z2.,a";4 
If enclosures are not as noted, kindly notify us at once. 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi Ron: 

Oswald, Hank 
Thursday, August 09, 2018 9:57 AM 
'Ron Thompson' 
RE: Lot 7 Chase Farm Subdivision OSDS Specifications Worksheet 
15081 Roxbury Road_Chase Farm Lot 7.pdf 

Attached, please find the septic spec sheet for Chase Farm, Lot 7. 

Hank 

From: Ron Thompson [mailto:ron@vanmar.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, August 08, 2018 11:36 AM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey; Bricker, Robert; Oswald, Hank 
Subject: Lot 7 Chase Farm Subdivision OSDS Specifications Worksheet 

I have attached the Sewage Disposal System Specifications Worksheet for to provide the necessary design specifications. 

Thank you. 

Ronald E. Thompson, PE 
VANMAR ASSOCIATES 

310 South Main Street 
PO Box 328 
Mount Airy, Maryland 21771 
301-829-2890 (O) 
443-421-2164 (C) 
301-831-5603 (F) 

1 
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~A P P L I C 'AT I O N 
I 

/ () /&# 

PERCOLATION TESTING A 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 

TO: THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 

P _____ _ 

DISTRICT ______ _ 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTYOWNER_C____,_tf...__A.:...a..1?.. ....... L __ i___,5""-----'--1--____....5,c.__H~~A'-LE-;-,. p'-------------
AODRESS __,..,,,__..L.,-+--+-----.--5~-;.,\,L--.....,__,""-'--_< ___ _,PHONE 4-/t) n 7-1/-6 ')0 

ADDRESS ______________________ _,HONE ________________ _ 

PROPERTY LOCATION: 

SUBDIVISION ___ L= ...... H-+-"-A-s--'--"--"£=------f: ............ 1-~"''-N\-----''---------LOT NO. ___ 3 __________ _ 
ROADANOOESCRIPTION __ l.....,,£ ............ rQ'---"~'--1/--_,_& ...... c{?~X....:...:6~U_/l.-=---,..I/ _______________ _ 

I 

TAX MAP __ ':2.._..,_/ __ PARCEL#_...._/_Cf---+-/ __ _ 

LPr-1"): '"l..L SIZE OF LOT ____ _.(L_JL_""--"'--.._~ __ J_-=0/4c......JO.___...._, ________ TYPE BLDG. 
A@__ s)rtJcl-/f. (1?1t 11.- 'I /Wf_l.t.-t 

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO 

APPROVED BY _________________ FOR _____________ DATE ________ _ 

DISAPPROVED BY ______ __________ ___. OR ____________ __,DATE ________ _ 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS ____________________________________ _ 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING __________________________________ _ 

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT -TITLE OR 1.0. # _________________ DATE _________ _ 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT · TITLE OR 1.0 . # _ _________ ______ _ DATE _________ _ 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
HD-216 (3/92) 
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5. J/23.5. \ / 
COUNTY# • . . , )-/ ~o-v<l 

SOIL PROFILE SOIL PROFILE 
O' 5 -£0 ~ O' 

J 
1 ) 
I\S l)v6 ,t}l.J l)v{, 

r;; ~ 
GAS Ll,V'[. - !t--- u;;,e.Air.<.J (y 'tit fy _;::.:..:,;::-- I I 

~ 
1-S 

-- p ... o/ 
i---·· 

/ ,. 

--- -;,'\.::, ® 
Rt.'-'> c.A n<J 

! ) V ..r""A.'~ l I 
I I 

Ii'? 
1/1 , 
r, 

I 
y 

/ 

;J ~ J~ 1...A 
© -- l01..-

r1i. (l,t..A(';/<a j8 I" IA 
7.S- I fl£uj 

~A~"" / 
,i - 5A_..@ . ..,__ 
. ·-- '"" )NOICATE NORTH \E ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE . ~ r H1a r"'11 

' PRE-WET TEST - 1" DROP 
DATE TEST NO. DEPTH START STOP START STOP TIME 

/ t.l/ ~#fi 

REMARKS 1/1£-<l,c AA':f,4 Atr::rusi-~ <r:A./f""' ID A v,;,t(} /JI f) €,(.,J/V f. S" ,, £.£t: 'L 
I 

TYPE OF SOIL loc.4rr 12~ I.! i >:> !:i .tlAi? I ' -.sro ... {".'.'~ r-A1r (:~A,,,G,1' d" 9itt...., 
TESTED BY G. 5Av,!i ~<=: ALSO PRESENT 

TRENCH DESIGN DATA: AVERAGE PERCOLATION TIME TRENCH WIDTH 

INLET DEPTH MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH SQ. FT/BEDROOM 
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6A P P L I C A T I O N 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

PERCOLATION TESTING 

r/1,. (S'vtow {i "­

f-1 () f O ":J/1 L / S 

P _____ _ 

DISTRICT ______ _ 

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 210~ ) ~ C ,:!..A. j () f flu() DA TE ___ /.,____r~} q ~ CJ/o 
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 

fl;b56.5 o-J Ffa"-"7_ i.l'/lf\.(?-(__ 

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER c. 1-1 A R L- E s .4: 15HA Re 
ADDREss_...._----',.7----L. _ __._'1 _ _ _ .....,_,._-'-'--- '-'rJ,:..:_, __ ___, HONE 4-t0 'f-~1 lf63o 

PROPERTY LOCATION: 

SUBDIVISION C MA-~f. __ f_4 ____ R-'"'/2q---l-------'LOTN0._3 _________ _ 

ROADANDDES~riP~o~
1 RoxB u 6 V 

TAX MAP __ :,).._~I __ PARCEL#_~/_C/ .... /'----

SIZE OF LOT ___ +-/-'fJ"--(!}---'t'-2,.-5"' _ __,,Qc<-:=->-=:...-i\.----------TYPE BLDG. 
J..,. 51.~C-l E..- fA.)11 1<. t Pw~lll//'-

1s1NGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO 

APPROVEDBY _ __________ ______ FOR _____________ DATE ________ _ 

DISAPPROVEOBY _ _____ __________ _____,FOR ____________ ~OATE ________ _ 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS ____________________________________ _ 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING __________________________________ _ 

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT· TITLE OR 1.0. # _____________ ____ DATE _________ _ 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT· TITLE OR 1.D. # ________________ _ DATE _________ _ 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
HD-216 (3/92) 
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COUNTY# 

SOIL PROFILE 

O' .....-----1 

I'.. ~;,,ue:./(, 

' rz 
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,....-,, INDICATE NORTH· NAME ADJOI 

PRE-WET 
DA.TE TEST NO. DEPTH START STOP 

P!JolY-t A 1- t,'½ /1- l a·J:J 10:S-"I 
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PERCOLA llON TESTING 

t) C 

/ ,: 

,-- "'.\ 

., -
·' 

---- -----------
TAX.M,dP __ _____ )_·--~ __ ?A.'l•~EL-n _ __ _ l.Jj_ ____ _ 

ION 
P __ _ 
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_,.,; 1 .-'\ ,.-
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' (SINGLE FAMILY OWELllNG OA COMMERCIAL) 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTA8LE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACiLITlfS BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNOEKSTANO Tr-iE 

FEE com;ECTED WITH iHE Fl .... ,· :_. ( ;f' r n lS PEAC iEST APPLICATION 

COMF'LY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. RE'.OUIRt:l.lENTS ,~1 Ti;:$TIN(: THIS lOT 

IS NON,RE!=UNDA9l~ UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES, I ALSO AGR~E TO 

-@l,J!i1 ✓ l~/~ ~~vvt-t:----
(SIGNATURE OF .o.PPUCAN.( 1 

APPROVED 8 f ·--------- - -~- _ _ FOR OATE ______ ~~----
OISAPPAOVW 8Y ___________ _ 

--- - ~ OR _____ __ _ - ------~ATE 

HCl\.0 FE:NO:tlG FC?THER TJ: <s T<: _ ___ ____ __ _____ _ _____ _ 

MU.SONS FOR F-1 E.JECTIQN CR HCt.OlNC _~------ -------·-------------------------------

·- ---·-- -------·-- .. -~-----·~-~ -·--~------

T - t'['' " rt :T .. ,..W,,IQ. .!I .iii/ "' 
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PERCOLATION TESTING 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 

TO: THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 

p _____ _ 

DISTRICT ______ _ 

DATE___.7_~_iq_-9 ....... b,.__ 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCl) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER_L-----'tf ...... A...:..aR"""--'---L IZ-_--=-5--............. -----'-'6"-'H~A,l,...LB ........ P,____ _________ _ 

ADDRESS---,-,,,.._.......,__,___~5-..:....;..<-j.....,,._._ _ __._""""-_< ___ ~PHONE '-f/fJ % f-1/-6 50 

ADDRESS ______________________ __,PHONE ________________ _ 

PROPERTY LOCATION: 

SUBDIVISiON ___ -'L=-..... µ+(--A-5.....a..-=v'--'f=:::,.. ____ f~A:-+--"'-'-N\ _ _.__ ___ ~LOT N0. ___ 3 ___________ _ 
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION _ ___,/~£--...c9 .......... i_l __ .,._~ ..... O ......... X"""'ef)_,_· ..... U_/G,-"-+// _______________ _ 

• I / 

TAX MAP ___ '"2.._..,_/ __ PARCEL#_ ..... (__.Cf'---+-/---
SIZE OF LOT ___ /_,trf)_.....__._1_<-_f_...af'.'\A'.a__.......,--c::,~<--------TYPE BLDG. 

~ (,)IJC-1--~ r 4-A l,r_, '1 /h)jl/_/~ 
(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL P_UBLICFACILJTIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLYUNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO 

APPROVED BY _________________ FOR _____________ DATE ________ _ 

DISAPPROVEDBY ________________ --'FOR ____________ ~DATE ________ _ 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS ____________________________________ _ 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING __________________________________ _ 

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT -TITLE OR I.D. # _________________ DATE _________ _ 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLE OR I.D. # ________________ _ DATE _________ _ 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
HD-2.16 3/92 
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jT09'55 
36'04'14' 
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AND DENISE D. SHARP, OWNERS OF THE 
, AND IN CONSIDERATION OF TiiE APPROVAL 
ESTABLISH THE MINIMUM BUILDING 

S SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, (1) TiiE RIGHT 
ND OTHER MUNICIPAL UTIUilES AND 
AND THE SPECIFIC EASEMENT AREAS SHOWN 
E BEDS OF lliE STREETS AND/OR ROADS 
AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, HEREBY 

FEE SIMPLE TITLE TO lliE BEDS OF lliE STREETS 
OPEN SPACE WHERE APPLICABLE, (3) lliE RIGHT 
OR lliE SPECIFIC PURPOSE OF lliEIR 
G OR SIMILAR STRUCWRE OF ANY KIND . SHALL 
WITNESS OUR HANDS llilS i 2 rl:1 DAY OF 

4,;;;rif/ il oc/af9l~ 
T SS DATE~ 

OWNER 
CHARLES A. SHARP & DENISE D. SHARP 
3779 SHARP ROAD 
GLENWOOD, MARYLAND 21738 

SURVEYOR 
T S A GROUP INC. 
8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE, SUITE 418 
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 
(410) 465-6105 

REC~S PLAT u12,z _I,,) 
ON .1 ~ AMONG THE LAND 
RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND. 

CHASE FARM 
LOTS 3 THRU 5 

A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 
(PREVIOUSLY RECORDE[? AS PLAT N0.-4-598) 

4th. ELECTU)N DISTRICT OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND ,45-... 
-~--

F-80-99, WP-94-102 
TAX MAP NO. 21 
PARCEL NO. 191 
ZONED: R-C 

SCALE: AS SHOWN 
DATE: JUNE , 1995 
SHEET: 1 OF 1 
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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Allan/Chuck, 

Davis, Michael J 
Tuesday, June 19, 2012 1:55 PM 
'callansharp@gmail.com' 
Chase Farm, lot3 
20120619134817 457 .pelf 

I have reviewed the Health Department'sfile on Chase Farm, lot 3. Our file indicates that the sewage disposal area 
(SDA) closest to the pipeline was rejected because it was too close to the pipeline and due to topography issues. Please 
see the attached letter dated March 2, 1999. If you wish to proceed with the two lot subdivision, we will need a new 
application with the fee for two lots and additional test will need to be conducted to establish a second SDA. 

Michael J. Davis 
Assistant Director 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Howard County Health Department 

j CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity 
to which they are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from 
disclosure under applicable law. H the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby 
notified that you are strictly prohibited from reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this 
communication. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and 
destroy the original transmission. 

·------~-~-------~- ------..-- ----~ ---~~ -- --- -----------

~ HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 3 7 3 7 3 

~ I ~ L/1JL /2.L 373 ~ =- fd/wA& ~ PHONE,W) l(?j-~ 

0 CASH ox &,{1;f!rg - ;so& •2~ 
r:i CHECK -
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Howard County 
"\ Health Depart1nent 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 

Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 29, 2012 

Charles Sharp 
4003 Jennings Chapel Road 
Brookeville, MD 20833 

RE: Application for Percolation Testing 
Chase Farm, Lot 3 

Dear Applicant: 

Upon review of the percolation application for the above referenced property, the following 
items must be corrected 

1. A testing plan for the property showing a proposed septic area for the lot closest to the 
pipeline must be submitted for review. The previously tested area near the pipeline was 
rejected because of the proximity to the pipeline and unacceptable topography. 

Be advised that all applications for percolation testing are valid for two years after 
application is made. An application is complete only after submission and health officer 
signature of a percolation certification plan. If, after two years, the application is not 
completed with a signed plan, a new application must be made and the property will be 
subject to all current zoning and subdivision requirements including SB236. 

Please contact the Health Department at 41-313-1771 when you wish to schedule testing 
of the proposed subdivision. 

~ <~·······•·' •'''--~ 

J~ff Williams 
Program Supervisor, Well & Septic Program 



June 25, 2012 

Chuck Sharp 
4003 Jennings Chapel Rd. 
Brookeville, MD 20833 
410-489-4630 

To: Mr. Davis 

We are filing two percolation applications, with previous results, for the purpose of 
subdividing lot 3 of the Chase Farm (100 acres) into two buildable lots. If we fail to meet any of 
the requirements of the new regulation going in to effect July 1st please advise us immediately. 



Davis, Michael J 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Allan/Chuck, 

Davis, Michael J 
Tuesday, June 19, 2012 1 :55 PM 
'callansharp@gmail.com' 
Chase Farm, lot3 
20120619134817457.pdf 

I have reviewed the Health Department's file on Chase Farm, lot 3. Our file indicates that the sewage disposal area 
(SDA) closest to the pipeline was rejected because it was too close to the pipeline and due to topography issues. Please 
see the attached letter dated March 2, 1999. If you wish to proceed with the two lot subdivision, we will need a new 
application with the fee for two lots and additional test will need to be conducted to establish a second SDA. 

Michael J. Davis 
Assistant Director 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Howard County Health Department 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity 
to which they are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from 
disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby 
notified that you are strictly prohibited from reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this 
communication. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and 
destroy the original transmission. 
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. _,,,:;:,;.;.,.- . -
3-108, THE REAL PROP 

CODE OF MARYLAND, 1988 < 
E (AS SUPPLEMENTED) AS··FAR 4':·'< ' . 
THE MAKING OF THIS PLAT ·AND .,,. · ,;. 
ERS HAVE BEEN COMPLIED . ;: 

DATE: 
LINE SURVEYOR #224 

:_/~, tL ~/44.~ 6fl-!~ 
l 

1t~ t - , ?.- qs-

'ii 

557.935 -

E OF 
DORSEY. MILL ROAD. 

7.994 

S51 .456 

E OF 
)ORSEY MILL ROAD. 

0.054 

DATE: 

VICINITY MAP 
SCALE: 1" = 2000' 

3032002 

------2160.28' --N-16"12~~...1E=--------•'llllil•E------......,---,r-"',· 

•llitlCU.. TU~L_: 
•~ tl-.1\1\l<O\-Jl-\ewr Tt<IJ'!1f 
) 11-.1 U~ 6~ AT f'QUO 2'l5. ) 
"-C.:!. 

, 

s aa·sa·21" E 
145.74' 

N 7415'52" E 
310.22' 

69.23'35" E 
172.90' 

R=112.82' 
=33.80' 

7312'43• E 
131.95' 

764 
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;:,!Olk I NI) 
AND HELD 
CALLED DN 
PLAT N0.4598 
~01-ll.A.':i 
~"(~(917 S 86"46'23" E 

148.18' 

§ 
'?;a 

~Cl 

S 12•25•30• W 
81.74'-:-­

N 77"59'04• W 
296.71' 

TOTAL TABIJI.ATION lHIS SUBMISSICN 

--------= ... W,- 7874.43:- j ~~ 
TOTAL NUUBER OF BIJIU)ABI.E LOTS TO BE RECORDED........................ ......... 3 
TOTAL AREA OF BUILDABLE LOTS TO BE RECORDED ................. : ................... 261.53 Ac.+/-
TOTAL NUUBER OF OPEN SPACE LOTS TO BE RECORDED ........................... 0 
TOTAL AREA Of OPEN SPACE LOTS TO BE RECORDED ................................ O.O Ac.+/-
TOTAL AREA OF RECREATION OPEN SPACE TO BE RECOROED ..... , ....... , ....... 0.0 Ac.+/-
TOTAL AREA Of ROAD RtCHT Of WAY INQ.UDIN<l 

!--!OW,6,RD W. GLAF~i< 
·t ::·:~ f~ !5 ...... !i.f} 

MINIMUM LOT SIZE CHART I 
LOT NO. I GROSS AREA I PIPESlEM 

AREA 
PIPESlEM REMAINING 100 'VE 

AREA AREA FLOODPLAI 
WIDENING STRIPS TO BE RECORDED .•••.• _........ ................................................ 0.0 Ac.+/-
TOTAL CROSS AREA OF lHIS SUBOIVISION TO BE RECOROED ........................ 281.53 Ac.+/-

APPROVED: 

co 

APPROVED: 

FOR PRIVATE WATER OJ LOTS 4 T~~ 5 },,I.JO 
f'~IVATE SE~ '5'!'51"G,1S C4J LOTS .d.~05 
HOWARD COUNTY BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
HEALTH. WT~ ~Of '«.e-J\~1 ~ AG~ 

:~ iA---=:~E~~p 

HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING 
D ZONING. 

C\.\\ef, cev'C\D~tNT WGl\-.\~~\~ a\/\0\0N M. .... 

Qd,..~ 

1 

\ 
i 
1· 

' \ 
l 
\ 

' 

5 110.28 Ac. I 3.00 Ac. I 107.28 Ac. 107.28 Ac. N A 

SURVEYOR'S CER11F1CA 1E 
'f'\ODL I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS FINAL PLAT SHOWN HEREON IS CORRE 

THAT IT IS A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE LANDS CONVEYED BY CHARLE 
GERALD ZEPP AND LINDA COLLINS ZEPP TO CHARLES A. SHARP AND DENI 
SHARP BY DEED DATED FEBRUARY 16, 1994 AND RECORDED IN THE LAND 
RECORDS or HOWARD COUNTY. MARYLAND IN UBER 3170 AT FOLIO 274 A 
THAT ALL MONUMENTS ARE IN PLACE OR WILL BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO TH 
ACCEPTANCE or THE STREETS IN THE SUBDIVISION BY HOWARD COUNTY A 
SHOWN IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ANNOTATED CODE or MARYLAND, AS 
AMENDED. ~ 

~~R &VY-' LQ ' , ..s:: 
ROPERTY LINE SURVEYOR #224 CVI 6.tJ@ DATE 
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